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  Important Circulars / Representations 

 

Gazette notification amending PPV & FR Rules 2003-Reg (19-8-2015)  
Wednesday, 19th August, 2015 

Extension of validity period- Reg. (21-07-2015)  
Tuesday, 21st July, 2015 

Development of Minimum Seed Certification Standard for Rapeseed & mustard Hybrids for India (30-3-
2015)  
Monday, 30th March, 2015 

Delay in Issue of Certificate of registration – Reg. (23-2-2015)  
Monday, 23rd February, 2015 

Status of applications filed for registration- Reg. (23-1-2015)  
Friday, 23rd January, 2015 
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The Gazette of India ministry of agriculture (Department of Agriculture and Co-Operation) notification 
of PPV & FR Rules 2003 (16-06-2015)  
Tuesday, 16th June, 2015 

Ministry of environment, forests and climate change notification (Draft)  
Wednesday, 4th February, 2015 

Circulation of Minutes of Meeting of the Annual Fee Exemption from Income Tax for Donors of National 
Gene Fund held on 31st December, 2014 in the committee room, PPV & FRA (14 January 2015)  
Wednesday, 14th January, 2015 

Revision of Genetic Purity Standards for Mustard F1 Hybrids. (23-7-2014)  
Tuesday, 23rd September, 2014 
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Elections 2015 – 
Nominations in Order
Last Updated: Wednesday, 2nd 
September, 2015 
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Annual General Meeting 
(AGM) & Election Notice - 
2015
Last Updated: Thursday, 13th 
August, 2015 
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Govt to import additional 5,000 tonnes of tur dal to check prices
Last Updated: Thursday, 3rd September, 2015 

Govt advisor cautions against irrational resistance to GM crops
Last Updated: Thursday, 3rd September, 2015 

Government extends time to non-loanee farmers to insure kharif crops 
Last Updated: Wednesday, 2nd September, 2015 

About 1.75 lakh Karnataka FBO to be licenced and registered in 3 weeks
Last Updated: Monday, 19th January, 2015 

Funds not a constraint for taking up horticultural activities: CM Nabam Tuki
Last Updated: Sunday, 18th January, 2015 
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Usefull Links

Department of Agricultural Research and Education (DARE)

Ministry of Environment & Forests (MoEF)

Department of Science & Technology (DST)

Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR)

Indian Agricultural Research Institute - IARI 


